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2024 AAU New Jersey District 14 and Under - 6-2-24 - 6/1/2024

Memorial Stadium

Results
 

Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tri-State El16#542 Leila Paden1 15.51 NWI

Jersey Devil16#187 Zara Walker2 15.68 NWI

Tnt Express17#471 Aaliyah Roane3 16.33 NWI

Plainfield T17#340 Skylar Colvin4 16.85 NWI

Newark Strid17#330 Skylar Seburn5 16.96 NWI

Speed Skills16#371 Luna Chadwick6 17.51 NWI

Maximum Spee16#273 Kamille Dickerson7 17.79 NWI

Bergen Count16#51 Zuri Sheppard8 17.83 NWI

Newark Strid16#303 Ryann Dacosta9 17.85 NWI

Speedsters16#419 Zhuri Frazier-Champagne10 17.89 NWI

Burlington T16#69 Kahliyah Caldwell11 18.10 NWI

Unity Expres17#603 Asiyah Sharif12 18.49 NWI

Bergen Count16#11 Eliza Carpenter13 18.79 NWI

Newark Strid18#312 Keziah Hyder14 18.85 NWI

Burlington T18#75 Juliana Fulton15 19.11 NWI

Supersonics17#440 Amaya Buckmire16 19.26 NWI

Newark Strid17#302 Riley Dacosta17 19.63 NWI

Trenton Trac17#517 Raya Morton17 19.63 NWI

Maximum Spee16#278 Niniolu Ibironke19 19.82 NWI

Jersey Devil16#157 Annabeth Chapin20 20.01 NWI

Bergen Count16#13 Zoe Chandler21 20.12 NWI

Jr. Highland18#201 Lily Coleman22 21.30 NWI

Jersey Devil17#168 Olivia Hunter23 21.76 NWI

Transy East18#498 T'Seh Rodriguez-Parra24 22.12 NWI

Jr. Highland17#235 Evelyn Mosolygo25 22.18 NWI

Tnt Express17#456 Daniela Campbell26 22.25 NWI

Bergen Count18#18 Ariella Drysdale27 22.43 NWI

Unity Expres16#602 Aria Shabazz28 23.10 NWI

Tnt Express18#474 Khleo Taylor29 24.29 NWI

Jr. Highland19#237 Arianna Muto30 26.09 NWI

Trenton Trac16#520 Ariel Peters--- DNS NWI

Jersey Devil18#172 Iliana Liguori--- DNS NWI

Tnt Express19#454 Haven Birlear--- DNS NWI

Burlington T18#91 Gabrielle Warren--- DNS NWI

Tnt Express18#462 Kaylee Diggs--- DNS NWI

Tnt Express17#472 Arianna Roots--- DNS NWI

Prime Time T16#353 Winter Elizabeth Ernst--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tri-State El16#542 Leila Paden1 32.53 NWI

Jersey Devil16#187 Zara Walker2 33.15 NWI

Tnt Express17#471 Aaliyah Roane3 35.09 NWI

Plainfield T17#340 Skylar Colvin4 36.09 NWI

Newark Strid17#330 Skylar Seburn5 36.13 NWI

Newark Strid17#325 Aubree Powell6 36.63 NWI

Trenton Trac16#520 Ariel Peters7 37.56 NWI

Jersey City17#123 Margot Armstrong8 38.09 NWI

Speedsters16#419 Zhuri Frazier-Champagne9 38.34 NWI

Newark Strid16#303 Ryann Dacosta10 38.41 NWI

Speed Skills16#371 Luna Chadwick11 38.92 NWI

Bergen Count16#11 Eliza Carpenter12 39.46 NWI

Newark Strid17#323 Skylar Phelps13 39.69 NWI

Unity Expres17#603 Asiyah Sharif14 39.71 NWI

Newark Strid18#312 Keziah Hyder15 39.88 NWI

Bergen Count16#51 Zuri Sheppard16 40.21 NWI

Jr. Highland16#200 Alice Coleman17 40.59 NWI

Tnt Express17#456 Daniela Campbell18 40.66 NWI

Seneca Youth17#364 Alayna Lee19 41.51 NWI

Trenton Trac17#517 Raya Morton20 42.14 NWI

Burlington T18#75 Juliana Fulton21 42.25 NWI

Supersonics17#440 Amaya Buckmire22 43.09 NWI

Jr. Highland16#238 Giuliana Muto23 43.25 NWI

Jersey Devil17#168 Olivia Hunter24 45.89 NWI

Bergen Count18#18 Ariella Drysdale25 46.62 NWI

Transy East18#498 T'Seh Rodriguez-Parra26 46.78 NWI

Burlington T18#91 Gabrielle Warren27 47.38 NWI

Unity Expres16#602 Aria Shabazz28 51.36 NWI

Tnt Express18#474 Khleo Taylor29 52.27 NWI

Jr. Highland19#237 Arianna Muto30 53.01 NWI

Tnt Express18#462 Kaylee Diggs--- DNS NWI

Tnt Express19#454 Haven Birlear--- DNS NWI

Tnt Express17#472 Arianna Roots--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tri-State El16#542 Leila Paden1 1:15.96

Transy East16#501 Olivia Westfield2 1:18.47

Plainfield T17#340 Skylar Colvin3 1:21.70

Jersey City17#123 Margot Armstrong4 1:22.55

Seneca Youth16#357 Everly Conner5 1:24.21

Trenton Trac16#520 Ariel Peters6 1:24.98

Speed Skills16#371 Luna Chadwick7 1:26.59

Jersey City16#129 Srishti Dasgupta8 1:28.12

Newark Strid17#323 Skylar Phelps9 1:29.10

Unattached17#573 Lorraine Nelson10 1:30.33

Tnt Express17#471 Aaliyah Roane11 1:31.04

Prime Time T16#353 Winter Elizabeth Ernst12 1:32.62

Maximum Spee17#282 Kaulini Karthik13 1:33.76

Jersey Devil16#157 Annabeth Chapin14 1:33.82

Seneca Youth17#364 Alayna Lee15 1:34.58

Trenton Trac17#517 Raya Morton16 1:35.26

Bergen Count16#13 Zoe Chandler17 1:35.51

Supersonics17#440 Amaya Buckmire18 1:40.32

Transy East18#498 T'Seh Rodriguez-Parra19 1:46.17

Jersey Devil17#168 Olivia Hunter20 1:52.77

Tnt Express18#474 Khleo Taylor21 2:04.00

Jr. Highland17#210 Emily Gough--- DNS

Speed Skills16#393 Delaney Raftery--- DNS

Tnt Express19#454 Haven Birlear--- DNS

Tnt Express18#462 Kaylee Diggs--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Transy East16#501 Olivia Westfield1 3:02.04
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Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Seneca Youth16#357 Everly Conner2 3:12.96

Jersey City16#129 Srishti Dasgupta3 3:18.97

Maximum Spee17#282 Kaulini Karthik4 3:36.49

Jr. Highland18#224 Reese Leslie5 3:54.23

Unattached17#573 Lorraine Nelson--- DNS

Speed Skills16#393 Delaney Raftery--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Transy East16#501 Olivia Westfield1 6:19.72

Speed Skills16#393 Delaney Raftery2 6:47.54

Unattached16#560 Anneliese Fry3 7:40.12

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ANewark Striders TC1 1:10.13

1) #325 Aubree Powell 17 2) #312 Keziah Hyder 18

3) #302 Riley Dacosta 17 4) #330 Skylar Seburn 17

ABergen County Xpress2 1:20.44

1) #18 Ariella Drysdale 18 2) #11 Eliza Carpenter 16

3) #13 Zoe Chandler 16 4) #51 Zuri Sheppard 16

AJr. Highland3 1:27.90

1) #200 Alice Coleman 16 2) #226 Audrey Mckiernan 18

3) #201 Lily Coleman 18 4) #230 Harper Mett 16
 

Girls Long Jump 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Newark Strid17#325 Aubree Powell1 10-09.00 NWI

Jersey Devil16#187 Zara Walker2 9-03.00 NWI

Jersey Devil16#157 Annabeth Chapin3 8-09.00 NWI

Burlington T16#69 Kahliyah Caldwell4 8-00.00 NWI

Jr. Highland16#238 Giuliana Muto5 7-10.00 NWI

Unity Expres17#603 Asiyah Sharif6 7-09.00 NWI

Jersey City16#129 Srishti Dasgupta7 7-04.50 NWI

Maximum Spee16#273 Kamille Dickerson8 7-04.00 NWI

Jersey City17#123 Margot Armstrong9 7-03.00 NWI

Jr. Highland18#224 Reese Leslie9 7-03.00 NWI

Jr. Highland17#235 Evelyn Mosolygo11 6-08.00 NWI

Jr. Highland19#237 Arianna Muto12 6-00.00 NWI

Jr. Highland17#210 Emily Gough13 5-06.00 NWI

Tnt Express17#456 Daniela Campbell14 5-03.50 NWI

Jr. Highland18#226 Audrey Mckiernan15 4-05.00 NWI

Jersey Devil18#172 Iliana Liguori16 2-08.00 NWI

Tnt Express17#472 Arianna Roots--- DNS NWI

Prime Time T16#353 Winter Elizabeth Ernst--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bergen Count16#49 Krishna Samant1 16-03.50

Newark Strid16#304 Hannah Davidson2 15-10.50

Maximum Spee16#278 Niniolu Ibironke3 12-04.00

Maximum Spee16#273 Kamille Dickerson4 11-01.00

Jr. Highland18#226 Audrey Mckiernan5 4-03.00

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bergen Count16#49 Krishna Samant1 32-03

Jr. Highland16#200 Alice Coleman2 22-07

Jr. Highland17#235 Evelyn Mosolygo3 20-04

Jr. Highland18#224 Reese Leslie4 19-07

Maximum Spee16#278 Niniolu Ibironke5 19-04

Maximum Spee17#282 Kaulini Karthik6 19-03

Jr. Highland16#238 Giuliana Muto7 17-06

Jr. Highland18#201 Lily Coleman8 13-00

Jr. Highland17#210 Emily Gough9 12-03

Jersey Devil18#172 Iliana Liguori10 4-01

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speedsters15#410 Kanai Anderson1 14.37 NWI

Newark Strid15#335 Llundyn Watson2 15.87 NWI

Tnt Express15#473 Kathleen Taylor3 16.05 NWI

Maximum Spee15#265 Journey Baskerville4 16.09 NWI

Maximum Spee15#275 Eva Edwards5 16.51 NWI

Jr. Highland15#245 Brianna Palughi6 16.93 NWI

Garden State15#96 Kaleigh Burgess7 17.09 NWI

Jersey Devil15#179 Michelle Mcguffin8 17.10 NWI

Plainfield T15#341 Jai Dabney9 17.29 NWI

Tnt Express15#470 Payton Price10 17.40 NWI

Jr. Highland15#261 Abigail Von Der Heyde11 17.56 NWI

Transy East15#495 Maya Morris Pierre-Louis12 18.00 NWI

Jr. Highland15#236 Ilona Mosolygo13 18.17 NWI

Jr. Highland15#202 Kate Colfax14 18.79 NWI

Bergen Count15#16 Zoe Daigle15 20.27 NWI

Maximum Spee15#291 Lael Trent--- DNS NWI

Garden State15#106 Paige Johnson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speedsters15#410 Kanai Anderson1 31.06 NWI

Speedsters15#414 Paris Ebanks2 33.63 NWI

Tnt Express15#473 Kathleen Taylor3 33.88 NWI

Bergen Count15#8 Micaela Barrera4 34.06 NWI

Plainfield T15#338 Ceyri Brown5 34.65 NWI

Newark Strid15#335 Llundyn Watson6 34.95 NWI

Newark Strid15#319 Skylar Nash7 35.75 NWI

Jersey City15#134 Maja Fairweather-Golueke8 36.35 NWI

Garden State15#96 Kaleigh Burgess9 36.88 NWI

Newark Strid15#299 Jazmin Brown10 37.00 NWI

Plainfield T15#341 Jai Dabney11 37.26 NWI

Bergen Count15#9 Charlotte Biggs12 37.53 NWI

Jersey Devil15#179 Michelle Mcguffin13 37.56 NWI

Jr. Highland15#202 Kate Colfax14 38.08 NWI
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Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Tnt Express15#470 Payton Price15 38.65 NWI

Jersey City15#144 Stella Maupin16 39.54 NWI

Transy East15#495 Maya Morris Pierre-Louis17 39.64 NWI

Bergen Count15#16 Zoe Daigle18 46.33 NWI

Garden State15#106 Paige Johnson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tnt Express15#473 Kathleen Taylor1 1:14.12

Bergen Count15#9 Charlotte Biggs2 1:20.79

Jersey City15#143 Sophia Matos3 1:21.81

Speedsters15#414 Paris Ebanks3 1:21.81

Burlington T15#80 Indiana Jones5 1:23.45

Jr. Highland15#245 Brianna Palughi6 1:23.85

Tnt Express15#470 Payton Price7 1:27.81

Jr. Highland15#202 Kate Colfax8 1:28.80

Plainfield T15#341 Jai Dabney9 1:30.52

Transy East15#495 Maya Morris Pierre-Louis10 1:32.28

Bergen Count15#16 Zoe Daigle11 1:44.65

Garden State15#106 Paige Johnson--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bergen Count15#9 Charlotte Biggs1 3:12.18

Jersey City15#143 Sophia Matos2 3:17.32

Jr. Highland15#189 Camila Artiga3 3:18.80

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jr. Highland15#189 Camila Artiga1 7:09.07

Jr. Highland15#228 Ryleigh Mckiernan2 8:28.23

 
Girls High Jump 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jr. Highland15#261 Abigail Von Der Heyde1 3-02.00

Bergen Count15#8 Micaela Barrera2 3-00.00

Maximum Spee15#275 Eva Edwards--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speedsters15#414 Paris Ebanks1 13-01.00 NWI

Speedsters15#410 Kanai Anderson2 12-10.00 NWI

Plainfield T15#338 Ceyri Brown3 11-10.00 NWI

Jersey Devil15#179 Michelle Mcguffin4 10-10.00 NWI

Maximum Spee15#275 Eva Edwards5 10-07.50 NWI

Jr. Highland15#261 Abigail Von Der Heyde6 10-05.50 NWI

Jersey City15#134 Maja Fairweather-Golueke7 10-05.00 NWI

Jr. Highland15#245 Brianna Palughi8 10-02.00 NWI

Maximum Spee15#265 Journey Baskerville9 9-08.00 NWI

Jr. Highland15#236 Ilona Mosolygo10 9-06.50 NWI

Jersey City15#144 Stella Maupin11 8-06.00 NWI

Jr. Highland15#228 Ryleigh Mckiernan12 6-05.50 NWI

Jr. Highland15#195 Kaylee Brims--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bergen Count15#56 Josephine Uzzalino1 15-11.00

Plainfield T15#338 Ceyri Brown2 15-01.00

Maximum Spee15#265 Journey Baskerville3 13-03.00

Maximum Spee15#291 Lael Trent4 11-06.00

Jr. Highland15#228 Ryleigh Mckiernan5 7-07.50

Jr. Highland15#195 Kaylee Brims--- DNS

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jr. Highland15#189 Camila Artiga1 30-10

Maximum Spee15#291 Lael Trent2 30-05

Jr. Highland15#236 Ilona Mosolygo3 18-11

Jr. Highland15#195 Kaylee Brims--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Trenton Trac14#507 Kassidy Hodge1 14.73 NWI

Unattached14#550 Malayah Baskerville2 14.86 NWI

Maximum Spee14#268 Jonni Blu' Bizzell3 15.33 NWI

Bergen Count14#52 Londyn Taylor4 15.34 NWI

Unity Expres14#597 Jaida Owens5 15.89 NWI

Bergen Count14#34 Olivia Latunde6 16.02 NWI

Newark Strid14#331 Sage Thomas7 16.23 NWI

Unity Expres14#589 Joanna Beckley8 16.76 NWI

Burlington T14#72 Zaniyah Cotman9 16.81 NWI

Bergen Count14#39 Parker Mitchell10 17.38 NWI

Maximum Spee14#266 Chloe Bester11 17.78 NWI

Plainfield T14#352 Ava Tucker12 17.88 NWI

Burlington T14#89 Elina Walker13 18.74 NWI

Garden State14#116 Chloe Szabunia14 19.49 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Trenton Trac14#507 Kassidy Hodge1 30.98 NWI

Maximum Spee14#268 Jonni Blu' Bizzell2 31.95 NWI

Burlington T14#73 Kennadi Diggs3 32.61 NWI

Bergen Count14#19 Sage Duchatelier4 32.79 NWI

Unattached14#557 Caroline Delacruz5 33.69 NWI

Newark Strid14#331 Sage Thomas6 34.59 NWI

Unity Expres14#597 Jaida Owens7 34.86 NWI

Bergen Count14#34 Olivia Latunde8 36.48 NWI

Unity Expres14#589 Joanna Beckley9 37.26 NWI

Bergen Count14#39 Parker Mitchell10 37.99 NWI

Burlington T14#89 Elina Walker11 39.18 NWI

Plainfield T14#352 Ava Tucker12 39.69 NWI

Garden State14#116 Chloe Szabunia13 42.72 NWI



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:52 PM  6/5/2024  Page 4

2024 AAU New Jersey District 14 and Under - 6-2-24 - 6/1/2024

Memorial Stadium

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Unattached14#550 Malayah Baskerville--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Trenton Trac14#507 Kassidy Hodge1 1:11.55

Supersonics14#452 Aurelia Nettey2 1:16.12

Unattached14#557 Caroline Delacruz3 1:16.95

Burlington T14#78 Kaydence Herrera4 1:18.14

Jersey Devil14#167 Emma Hunter5 1:20.84

Unity Expres14#597 Jaida Owens6 1:21.15

Jersey City14#140 Devanee Lugo7 1:21.50

Tnt Express14#475 Zaida Williams8 1:22.25

Speedsters14#412 Alayiah Cuffiesharpe9 1:26.51

Plainfield T14#352 Ava Tucker10 1:38.70

Jersey City14#124 Laila Arroyo11 1:42.51

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supersonics14#452 Aurelia Nettey1 2:58.30

Jr. Highland14#193 Leah Barkley2 3:09.58

Jersey Devil14#167 Emma Hunter3 3:13.12

Jr. Highland14#214 Izabella Jamiolkowska4 3:17.04

Speedsters14#412 Alayiah Cuffiesharpe5 3:17.34

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supersonics14#452 Aurelia Nettey1 5:52.41

Jr. Highland14#214 Izabella Jamiolkowska2 6:54.20

Jersey Devil14#167 Emma Hunter3 7:05.16

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 10 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ABergen County Xpress1 1:02.60

1) #52 Londyn Taylor 14 2) #8 Micaela Barrera 15

3) #34 Olivia Latunde 14 4) #19 Sage Duchatelier 14

ANewark Striders TC2 1:06.72

1) #299 Jazmin Brown 15 2) #335 Llundyn Watson 15

3) #331 Sage Thomas 14 4) #319 Skylar Nash 15

ABurlington T3 1:06.92

1) #80 Indiana Jones 15 2) #78 Kaydence Herrera 14

3) #73 Kennadi Diggs 14 4) #72 Zaniyah Cotman 14

AJersey City4 1:09.41

1) #140 Devanee Lugo 14 2) #134 Maja Fairweather-Golueke 15

3) #143 Sophia Matos 15 4) #144 Stella Maupin 15
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 10 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ABurlington T1 6:26.97

1) #80 Indiana Jones 15 2) #78 Kaydence Herrera 14

3) #73 Kennadi Diggs 14 4) #72 Zaniyah Cotman 14

 
Girls High Jump 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bergen Count14#19 Sage Duchatelier1 3-02.00

Jr. Highland14#253 Skyler Pyne2 2-10.00

 
Girls Long Jump 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bergen Count14#52 Londyn Taylor1 12-03.00 NWI

Maximum Spee14#268 Jonni Blu' Bizzell2 12-02.50 NWI

Jersey City14#140 Devanee Lugo3 10-04.00 NWI

Unity Expres14#589 Joanna Beckley4 10-00.50 NWI

Jr. Highland14#212 Brooke Heinzelmann5 9-00.00 NWI

Jr. Highland14#253 Skyler Pyne6 8-09.00 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Maximum Spee14#266 Chloe Bester1 20-07.50

Speedsters14#431 Amber Spearman2 20-02.50

Tnt Express14#475 Zaida Williams3 14-04.50

Jr. Highland14#193 Leah Barkley4 13-11.00

Jersey City14#124 Laila Arroyo5 12-07.00

Jr. Highland14#212 Brooke Heinzelmann6 11-03.00

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jr. Highland14#193 Leah Barkley1 54-08

Maximum Spee14#266 Chloe Bester2 53-09

Jr. Highland14#212 Brooke Heinzelmann3 44-05

Speedsters14#431 Amber Spearman4 37-06

Jr. Highland14#253 Skyler Pyne5 34-02

Tnt Express14#475 Zaida Williams6 32-09

Jersey City14#124 Laila Arroyo7 28-07

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speedsters13#429 Chyann Smith1 13.70 NWI

Speedsters13#430 Chyla Smith2 14.21 NWI

Bergen Count13#50 Corrine Sheppard3 14.74 NWI

Maximum Spee13#271 Alayah Chattoo4 14.75 NWI

Tnt Express13#463 Anglee Flores5 14.93 NWI

Tnt Express13#468 Jzuri Paige6 15.10 NWI

Speedsters13#421 Ayla Harrison7 15.14 NWI

Speed Skills13#403 Aliyah Thompson8 15.16 NWI

Unattached13#555 Mahita Chithambaranathan9 15.24 NWI

Unattached13#567 Annice Kyte10 15.33 NWI

Burlington T13#74 Kenady Ellis11 15.63 NWI

Tnt Express13#455 Ariyanna Bryner12 16.68 NWI

Plainfield T13#351 Jaiyah Scott13 16.70 NWI

Supersonics13#443 Saniyah Buckmire14 16.77 NWI

Jr. Highland13#240 Kali Naccara15 17.58 NWI

Jr. Highland13#205 Emily Destefano16 19.34 NWI
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Finals ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Tri-State El13#534 Aly Fland--- DNS NWI

Plainfield T13#342 India Elliot--- DNS NWI

Jr. Highland13#247 Giavanna Parlapiano--- DNS NWI

Speed Skills13#391 Isabella Perez--- DNS NWI

Speed Skills13#376 Milani Fleming--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speedsters13#435 Elyanna Yeboah1 28.45 NWI

Speedsters13#429 Chyann Smith2 28.85 NWI

Speed Skills13#376 Milani Fleming3 29.46 NWI

Plainfield T13#337 Akosua Appiah-Kubi4 29.98 NWI

Jersey Devil13#155 Madeleine Burns5 31.41 NWI

Unattached13#555 Mahita Chithambaranathan6 32.00 NWI

Tnt Express13#463 Anglee Flores7 32.01 NWI

Tnt Express13#468 Jzuri Paige8 32.51 NWI

Unattached13#567 Annice Kyte9 33.20 NWI

Jr. Highland13#218 Kendra Kuzicki10 33.98 NWI

Supersonics13#443 Saniyah Buckmire11 34.81 NWI

Tnt Express13#455 Ariyanna Bryner12 36.26 NWI

Tri-State El13#534 Aly Fland--- DNS NWI

Plainfield T13#342 India Elliot--- DNS NWI

Speed Skills13#391 Isabella Perez--- DNS NWI

Newark Strid13#317 Takyra Mays--- DNS NWI

Jersey City13#131 Ashlyn Duru--- DNS NWI

Speed Skills13#403 Aliyah Thompson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speedsters13#435 Elyanna Yeboah1 1:06.38

Tri-State El13#527 Adrianna Ayran2 1:07.26

Tnt Express13#469 Alana Pascal3 1:07.93

Speed Skills13#376 Milani Fleming4 1:09.01

Garden State13#101 Zoe Elberg5 1:09.14

Jersey Devil13#155 Madeleine Burns6 1:09.23

Plainfield T13#337 Akosua Appiah-Kubi7 1:11.32

Unattached13#555 Mahita Chithambaranathan8 1:12.81

Speed Skills13#403 Aliyah Thompson9 1:13.81

Tnt Express13#463 Anglee Flores10 1:14.21

Jersey City13#125 Olivia Arroyo11 1:17.68

Burlington T13#82 Zoe Morrison12 1:18.64

Jr. Highland13#218 Kendra Kuzicki13 1:18.75

Plainfield T13#351 Jaiyah Scott14 1:23.32

Tnt Express13#468 Jzuri Paige15 1:26.18

Jr. Highland13#240 Kali Naccara16 1:26.42

Tnt Express13#455 Ariyanna Bryner17 1:28.60

Plainfield T13#342 India Elliot--- DNS

Newark Strid13#317 Takyra Mays--- DNS

Speed Skills13#391 Isabella Perez--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tri-State El13#527 Adrianna Ayran1 2:40.29

Garden State13#101 Zoe Elberg2 2:41.25

Tnt Express13#469 Alana Pascal3 2:48.69

Tri-State El13#528 Xola Bancroft4 2:52.41

Jr. Highland13#192 Chloe Barkley5 2:57.40

Speed Skills13#379 Victoria Huang6 3:02.26

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speed Skills13#379 Victoria Huang1 6:12.52

Tri-State El13#528 Xola Bancroft2 6:34.27

 
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jr. Highland13#192 Chloe Barkley1 16.80 NWI

Tnt Express13#469 Alana Pascal2 17.17 NWI

Maximum Spee13#271 Alayah Chattoo3 17.57 NWI

Maximum Spee13#290 Zinnia Shirley4 18.70 NWI

Jr. Highland13#240 Kali Naccara5 20.18 NWI

 
Girls High Jump 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bergen Count13#61 Rene Wilson1 4-02.00

Jr. Highland13#192 Chloe Barkley2 3-10.00

Jersey City13#125 Olivia Arroyo3 3-08.00

Maximum Spee13#290 Zinnia Shirley4 3-06.00

Plainfield T13#351 Jaiyah Scott5 3-00.00

 
Girls Long Jump 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speedsters13#430 Chyla Smith1 14-09.50 NWI

Plainfield T13#337 Akosua Appiah-Kubi2 13-09.00 NWI

Maximum Spee13#271 Alayah Chattoo3 13-03.50 NWI

Bergen Count13#50 Corrine Sheppard4 12-09.00 NWI

Jersey City13#125 Olivia Arroyo5 11-06.00 NWI

Supersonics13#443 Saniyah Buckmire6 11-05.00 NWI

Jr. Highland13#218 Kendra Kuzicki7 11-03.00 NWI

Jersey City13#131 Ashlyn Duru8 10-04.00 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bergen Count13#55 Anna Uzzalino1 25-05.00

Bergen Count13#61 Rene Wilson2 23-10.00

Jr. Highland13#205 Emily Destefano3 10-07.00

Jr. Highland13#247 Giavanna Parlapiano--- DNS
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Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bergen Count13#55 Anna Uzzalino1 53-04

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Maximum Spee13#290 Zinnia Shirley1 56-10

Jr. Highland13#205 Emily Destefano2 23-05

Jr. Highland13#247 Giavanna Parlapiano--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bergen Count12#27 Milan Hussey1 13.09 NWI

Speedsters12#426 Donnell Redding2 13.32 NWI

Speedsters12#418 Jada Finley3 13.66 NWI

Garden State12#115 Shannon Stukes4 14.10 NWI

Jersey City12#137 Jada Johnson5 14.32 NWI

Jersey City12#133 Jiana Rae Fabros6 14.44 NWI

Unattached12#582 Prateeksha Sengupta7 14.78 NWI

Tri-State El12#545 Nevaeh Russell8 14.97 NWI

Garden State12#119 Katiana Villacis9 15.10 NWI

Unity Expres12#590 Mariya Braxton10 15.18 NWI

Bergen Count12#6 Saniya Austin11 15.23 NWI

Speedsters12#427 Adaiah Sanguinette12 15.25 NWI

Supersonics12#439 Racquel Bedessie13 15.97 NWI

Jr. Highland12#221 Sienna Leon14 16.01 NWI

Moore12#293 Emily Moore15 16.15 NWI

Jersey City12#127 Penelope Carrington16 16.87 NWI

Garden State12#107 Aissatou Kamara17 16.96 NWI

Jr. Highland12#215 Victoria Kessell18 17.45 NWI

Tnt Express12#467 Kylie Murry--- DNS NWI

Supersonics12#445 Charmae Cunningham-Cumberbat--- DNS NWI

Transy East12#482 Kirani Deleon--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tri-State El12#532 Angelina Comeau1 26.96 NWI

Speedsters12#426 Donnell Redding2 27.58 NWI

Speedsters12#418 Jada Finley3 28.58 NWI

Tri-State El12#547 Tyanna Tanner4 29.23 NWI

Speedsters12#423 Courtney Marchan5 29.77 NWI

Jersey City12#137 Jada Johnson6 30.27 NWI

Tri-State El12#545 Nevaeh Russell7 30.34 NWI

Speed Skills12#388 Amani Onque-Shabazz8 30.37 NWI

Jersey City12#133 Jiana Rae Fabros9 30.55 NWI

Garden State12#115 Shannon Stukes10 30.61 NWI

Garden State12#109 Ari Matthews11 30.71 NWI

Jersey City12#153 Camille Winfield12 31.05 NWI

Tnt Express12#458 Samiyah Daniels13 31.43 NWI

Unattached12#582 Prateeksha Sengupta14 31.57 NWI

Garden State12#119 Katiana Villacis15 31.69 NWI

Unity Expres12#590 Mariya Braxton16 32.39 NWI

Speedsters12#427 Adaiah Sanguinette17 32.77 NWI

Bergen Count12#6 Saniya Austin18 33.58 NWI

Tri-State El12#548 Deanna Thompson19 33.91 NWI

Trenton Trac12#522 Khloe Richardson20 34.10 NWI

Moore12#293 Emily Moore21 35.54 NWI

Supersonics12#439 Racquel Bedessie22 36.45 NWI

Jr. Highland12#215 Victoria Kessell23 37.41 NWI

Garden State12#107 Aissatou Kamara24 42.46 NWI

Garden State12#103 Ashna Goel--- DNS NWI

Tnt Express12#467 Kylie Murry--- DNS NWI

Burlington T12#64 Ivy Bailey--- DNS NWI

Transy East12#482 Kirani Deleon--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tri-State El12#532 Angelina Comeau1 1:02.26

Tri-State El12#541 Quinn Oyibo2 1:03.28

Tri-State El12#536 Skylar Harper3 1:08.61

Speed Skills12#388 Amani Onque-Shabazz4 1:09.47

Speedsters12#423 Courtney Marchan5 1:10.12

Speedsters12#413 Mila Davelaargreen6 1:11.42

Tri-State El12#547 Tyanna Tanner7 1:13.24

Tnt Express12#458 Samiyah Daniels8 1:13.49

Unity Expres12#590 Mariya Braxton9 1:13.72

Moore12#293 Emily Moore10 1:14.76

Garden State12#109 Ari Matthews11 1:16.38

Jr. Highland12#221 Sienna Leon12 1:16.56

Burlington T12#88 Payton Thompson13 1:18.61

Trenton Trac12#522 Khloe Richardson14 1:19.92

Tri-State El12#548 Deanna Thompson15 1:20.33

Jersey City12#127 Penelope Carrington16 1:26.02

Jr. Highland12#262 Gabriella Zirpolo--- DNS

Garden State12#103 Ashna Goel--- DNS

Transy East12#482 Kirani Deleon--- DNS

Tnt Express12#467 Kylie Murry--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tri-State El12#541 Quinn Oyibo1 2:32.16

Speedsters12#409 Nazeeha Adome2 2:42.07

Jr. Highland12#198 Kayla Clegg3 2:44.40

Seneca Youth12#362 Brooklyn Innocenzo4 2:52.94

Transy East12#487 Veronica Jackson5 3:17.66

Transy East12#488 Victoria Jackson6 3:22.09

Unattached12#572 Brooke Nelson--- DNS

Tri-State El12#536 Skylar Harper--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jr. Highland12#198 Kayla Clegg1 5:52.84

Unattached12#554 Aaliyah Chalmers Williams2 6:03.42

Jr. Highland12#220 Emma Lawrence3 6:18.02
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Finals ...   (Girls 1500 Meter Run 12 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Transy East12#487 Veronica Jackson4 6:51.40

Transy East12#488 Victoria Jackson5 6:53.76

Jr. Highland12#262 Gabriella Zirpolo--- DNS

Unattached12#572 Brooke Nelson--- DNS

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached12#554 Aaliyah Chalmers Williams1 12:20.23

Jr. Highland12#220 Emma Lawrence2 12:39.66

Transy East12#487 Veronica Jackson3 13:51.49

Transy East12#488 Victoria Jackson4 14:16.34

 
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tri-State El12#532 Angelina Comeau1 14.65 NWI

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASpeedsters1 53.33

1) #429 Chyann Smith 13 2) #426 Donnell Redding 12

3) #435 Elyanna Yeboah 13 4) #418 Jada Finley 12

BSpeedsters2 55.49

1) #421 Ayla Harrison 13 2) #430 Chyla Smith 13

3) #423 Courtney Marchan 12 4) #413 Mila Davelaargreen 12

AJersey City3 56.09

1) #131 Ashlyn Duru 13 2) #153 Camille Winfield 12

3) #137 Jada Johnson 12 4) #133 Jiana Rae Fabros 12

ABergen County Xpress4 57.26

1) #50 Corrine Sheppard 13 2) #27 Milan Hussey 12

3) #61 Rene Wilson 13 4) #6 Saniya Austin 12

ABurlington T5 1:02.99

1) #64 Ivy Bailey 12 2) #74 Kenady Ellis 13

3) #88 Payton Thompson 12 4) #82 Zoe Morrison 13

AJr. Highland--- DNS

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ABurlington T1 5:01.11

1) #64 Ivy Bailey 12 2) #74 Kenady Ellis 13

3) #88 Payton Thompson 12 4) #82 Zoe Morrison 13

ASpeedsters2 5:03.37

1) #427 Adaiah Sanguinette 12 2) #421 Ayla Harrison 13

3) #409 Nazeeha Adome 12 4) #413 Mila Davelaargreen 12

ATri-State El3 5:28.85

1) #540 Alei Mendez 12 2) #534 Aly Fland 13

3) #548 Deanna Thompson 12 4) #545 Nevaeh Russell 12

5) #547 Tyanna Tanner 12

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ATri-State El1 10:58.05

1) #527 Adrianna Ayran 13 2) #541 Quinn Oyibo 12

3) #536 Skylar Harper 12 4) #528 Xola Bancroft 13
 

Girls High Jump 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bergen Count12#27 Milan Hussey1 4-08.00

Jersey City12#153 Camille Winfield2 3-06.00

Jersey City12#127 Penelope Carrington3 3-04.00

 
Girls Long Jump 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speedsters12#409 Nazeeha Adome1 15-05.00 NWI

Seneca Youth12#362 Brooklyn Innocenzo2 15-00.00 NWI

Unattached12#582 Prateeksha Sengupta3 11-02.00 NWI

Tnt Express12#458 Samiyah Daniels4 10-10.00 NWI

Supersonics12#439 Racquel Bedessie5 10-04.00 NWI

Jr. Highland12#221 Sienna Leon--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
New York Sta12#294 Brielle Hudson1 38-01.00

Supersonics12#445 Charmae Cunningham-Cumberbat2 34-00.00

Tri-State El12#540 Alei Mendez3 27-06.00

Maximum Spee12#274 Kassidy Dickerson4 23-07.50

A.C.T.S. Thr12#1 Chelsea Craig5 23-05.00

Bergen Count12#12 Isabella Chalas6 23-03.50

Maximum Spee12#281 Shradha Kalindindi7 13-08.00

Jr. Highland12#215 Victoria Kessell8 10-10.00

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
New York Sta12#294 Brielle Hudson1 103-04

Supersonics12#445 Charmae Cunningham-Cumberbat2 71-10

Bergen Count12#12 Isabella Chalas3 56-08

A.C.T.S. Thr12#1 Chelsea Craig4 51-07

Maximum Spee12#274 Kassidy Dickerson5 34-02

Maximum Spee12#281 Shradha Kalindindi6 15-11

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
New York Sta12#294 Brielle Hudson1 98-09

Bergen Count12#12 Isabella Chalas2 60-11

Tri-State El12#540 Alei Mendez3 37-03

Jr. Highland12#198 Kayla Clegg4 32-11

Maximum Spee12#281 Shradha Kalindindi5 25-11

Maximum Spee12#274 Kassidy Dickerson6 24-06
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Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speed Skills11#404 Stella Trombetta1 12.96 NWI

Trenton Trac11#505 Leyah Boucicaut2 13.36 NWI

Speed Skills11#369 Liana Benoit3 13.48 NWI

Burlington T11#90 Semia Ward4 13.63 NWI

Newark Strid11#332 Summer Thomas5 13.65 NWI

Newark Strid11#314 Trinity Johnson6 13.72 NWI

Transy East11#480 Ka'Niya Champagne7 13.91 NWI

Burlington T11#67 Isabella Benn-Bey8 14.03 NWI

Trenton Trac11#518 Rhyan Nock9 14.07 NWI

Unattached11#579 Zara Ronnau10 14.10 NWI

Jersey Devil11#175 Triniti Ludena11 14.33 NWI

Speed Skills11#390 Kate Pauksena12 14.37 NWI

Trenton Trac11#511 Kamau'La Lane13 14.47 NWI

Unity Expres11#599 Khloe Purnell14 14.53 NWI

Speedsters11#428 Jayda Simon15 14.83 NWI

Unity Expres11#593 Jamaya Edward16 14.93 NWI

Jersey Devil11#181 Julia Prasad17 15.17 NWI

Supersonics11#441 Ma'Kayla Buckmire18 15.21 NWI

Garden State11#92 Zaria Alston19 15.61 NWI

Tri-State El11#537 Taylor Howard20 15.76 NWI

Burlington T11#87 Rania Sidik21 17.30 NWI

Bergen Count11#58 Madison Williams22 17.35 NWI

Burlington T11#84 Wilma Nyumah--- DNS NWI

Jr. Highland11#241 Ashlyn Newton--- DNS NWI

Speed Skills11#380 Shelby Hudson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speed Skills11#404 Stella Trombetta1 26.98 NWI

Burlington T11#90 Semia Ward2 27.74 NWI

Trenton Trac11#505 Leyah Boucicaut3 27.84 NWI

Newark Strid11#332 Summer Thomas4 28.13 NWI

Speed Skills11#369 Liana Benoit5 28.37 NWI

Newark Strid11#314 Trinity Johnson6 28.50 NWI

Trenton Trac11#518 Rhyan Nock7 28.91 NWI

Newark Strid11#336 Madison Watson8 29.19 NWI

Transy East11#494 Caitlyn Mckoy8 29.19 NWI

Burlington T11#67 Isabella Benn-Bey10 29.21 NWI

Newark Strid11#327 Rae Richards11 29.55 NWI

Transy East11#480 Ka'Niya Champagne12 29.57 NWI

Unity Expres11#599 Khloe Purnell13 29.64 NWI

Speed Skills11#380 Shelby Hudson14 29.73 NWI

Transy East11#493 London Mcbean15 30.34 NWI

Speed Skills11#390 Kate Pauksena16 30.44 NWI

Jersey Devil11#162 Claire Diegidio17 30.55 NWI

Unity Expres11#593 Jamaya Edward18 30.83 NWI

Supersonics11#441 Ma'Kayla Buckmire19 31.31 NWI

Garden State11#111 Aubrey Rebnicky20 31.46 NWI

Speedsters11#428 Jayda Simon21 31.96 NWI

Trenton Trac11#511 Kamau'La Lane22 32.48 NWI

Garden State11#92 Zaria Alston23 33.75 NWI

Tri-State El11#537 Taylor Howard24 33.79 NWI

Transy East11#492 Zahina Lloyd25 35.96 NWI

Bergen Count11#58 Madison Williams26 37.39 NWI

Burlington T11#87 Rania Sidik27 37.41 NWI

Unattached11#579 Zara Ronnau--- DNS NWI

Burlington T11#84 Wilma Nyumah--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speed Skills11#404 Stella Trombetta1 1:02.78

Unity Expres11#596 Kyleigh Noble2 1:05.71

Jr. Highland11#217 Isabella Kuzicki3 1:07.28

Speed Skills11#369 Liana Benoit4 1:07.93

Newark Strid11#336 Madison Watson5 1:08.24

Speed Skills11#380 Shelby Hudson6 1:08.52

Jersey City11#128 Anna Laura Cupido Carlorosi7 1:09.78

Jr. Highland11#197 Gabriella Carbone8 1:10.37

Transy East11#480 Ka'Niya Champagne9 1:11.97

Transy East11#494 Caitlyn Mckoy10 1:12.95

Transy East11#493 London Mcbean11 1:13.68

Supersonics11#441 Ma'Kayla Buckmire12 1:14.02

Newark Strid11#327 Rae Richards12 1:14.02

Maximum Spee11#264 E' Vah Amegor14 1:14.05

Jersey Devil11#181 Julia Prasad15 1:14.65

Jersey Devil11#173 Bella Lorenz16 1:14.97

Garden State11#111 Aubrey Rebnicky17 1:15.28

Jr. Highland11#241 Ashlyn Newton18 1:18.02

Transy East11#492 Zahina Lloyd19 1:25.66

Tri-State El11#537 Taylor Howard20 1:28.94

Bergen Count11#58 Madison Williams21 1:34.68

Trenton Trac11#518 Rhyan Nock--- DNS

Speed Skills11#390 Kate Pauksena--- DNS

Tnt Express11#464 Nandi Gordon--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached11#566 Olivia Kay1 2:31.22

Speed Skills11#402 Harper Telesca2 2:31.39

Unattached11#575 Kayla Peckens3 2:37.43

Unity Expres11#596 Kyleigh Noble4 2:41.16

Jr. Highland11#217 Isabella Kuzicki5 2:42.30

Jr. Highland11#197 Gabriella Carbone6 2:48.62

Trenton Trac11#611 Akouc Chany7 2:49.32

Maximum Spee11#264 E' Vah Amegor8 3:16.22

Transy East11#492 Zahina Lloyd9 3:28.38

Speed Skills11#394 Mikenna Raftery--- DNS

Speed Skills11#381 Jia Jain--- DNS

Tri-State El11#531 Alexa Ciccotelli--- DNS

Tnt Express11#464 Nandi Gordon--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speed Skills11#402 Harper Telesca1 5:08.25
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Finals ...   (Girls 1500 Meter Run 13 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Jr. Highland11#229 Brynn Melillo2 5:30.13

Speed Skills11#381 Jia Jain3 5:39.60

Jr. Highland11#227 Emma Mckiernan4 6:30.59

Tri-State El11#531 Alexa Ciccotelli--- DNS

Trenton Trac11#611 Akouc Chany--- DNS

Speed Skills11#394 Mikenna Raftery--- DNS

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Trenton Trac11#611 Akouc Chany1 13:06.72

Jr. Highland11#227 Emma Mckiernan2 13:31.10

Speed Skills11#394 Mikenna Raftery3 14:28.31

Jr. Highland11#204 Fiona Cutler4 14:44.86

Speed Skills11#402 Harper Telesca--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Transy East11#494 Caitlyn Mckoy1 16.34 NWI

Transy East11#493 London Mcbean2 19.58 NWI

Jersey Devil11#162 Claire Diegidio3 21.99 NWI

Tnt Express11#464 Nandi Gordon--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Transy East11#494 Caitlyn Mckoy1 31.61 NWI

Transy East11#493 London Mcbean2 32.78 NWI

Jersey Devil11#162 Claire Diegidio3 35.24 NWI

Maximum Spee11#264 E' Vah Amegor4 38.36 NWI

Tnt Express11#464 Nandi Gordon--- DNS NWI

 
Girls High Jump 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Maximum Spee11#264 E' Vah Amegor1 4-06.00

Jersey City11#128 Anna Laura Cupido Carlorosi1 4-06.00

Speedsters11#415 Zahara Escourse -thompson3 4-04.00

 
Girls Long Jump 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speedsters11#415 Zahara Escourse -thompson1 15-00.50 NWI

Jr. Highland11#217 Isabella Kuzicki2 14-08.00 NWI

Unity Expres11#593 Jamaya Edward3 13-08.00 NWI

Jr. Highland11#227 Emma Mckiernan4 12-09.50 NWI

Transy East11#480 Ka'Niya Champagne--- DNS NWI

Speed Skills11#390 Kate Pauksena--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jr. Highland11#254 Claire Riley1 19-03.50

Jr. Highland11#219 Mackenzie Lamb2 18-07.50

Jr. Highland11#227 Emma Mckiernan3 16-09.50

Tri-State El11#537 Taylor Howard4 12-07.00

Jersey Devil11#173 Bella Lorenz--- DNS

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jr. Highland11#254 Claire Riley1 77-06

Jr. Highland11#219 Mackenzie Lamb2 45-07

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached10#556 Luciana Damiano1 12.62 NWI

Tri-State El10#546 Erin Scott2 12.89 NWI

Maximum Spee10#269 Ava Britt3 13.11 NWI

Speed Skills10#392 Kendall Pittman4 13.35 NWI

Newark Strid10#322 Jhalia Peoples5 13.36 NWI

Bergen Count10#30 Jada Johnson6 13.46 NWI

Speed Skills10#397 Aanika Singh7 13.53 NWI

Speed Skills10#384 Zoran Kelliehan8 13.68 NWI

Maximum Spee10#270 Naima Callender9 13.73 NWI

Burlington T10#71 Sydni Carr10 14.15 NWI

Unattached10#569 Sarah Lewis11 14.31 NWI

Unattached10#580 Jessica Sardar12 14.32 NWI

Unity Expres10#595 Amaya Harrison13 15.01 NWI

Jersey City10#149 Margarita Torres14 15.07 NWI

Supersonics10#438 Rachel Bedessie15 15.28 NWI

Bergen Count10#44 Briseis Nunez16 15.63 NWI

Bergen Count10#41 Maliya Munguti17 15.66 NWI

Trenton Trac10#515 Dylan Mitchell18 15.99 NWI

Bergen Count10#40 Makayla Munguti19 16.65 NWI

Bergen Count10#37 Sienna Meikle--- DNS NWI

Transy East10#477 Trinity Bell-Williams--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speed Skills10#397 Aanika Singh1 23.36 NWI

Winslow Elit10#610 Jasmine Jackson2 25.31 NWI

Unattached10#556 Luciana Damiano3 26.44 NWI

Tri-State El10#546 Erin Scott4 26.81 NWI

Newark Strid10#322 Jhalia Peoples5 27.42 NWI

Speed Skills10#392 Kendall Pittman6 27.51 NWI

Maximum Spee10#269 Ava Britt7 27.87 NWI

Trenton Trac10#524 D'Njah Tatum8 28.31 NWI

Jersey City10#132 Maliah Duru9 28.59 NWI

Unity Expres10#601 Anna Sferra10 28.95 NWI

Bergen Count10#30 Jada Johnson11 29.08 NWI

Burlington T10#71 Sydni Carr12 29.17 NWI

Maximum Spee10#270 Naima Callender13 29.59 NWI

Newark Strid10#333 Cherrish Torres14 30.02 NWI

Unattached10#569 Sarah Lewis15 30.27 NWI

Newark Strid10#316 Allisa Joseph16 30.54 NWI

Jersey City10#149 Margarita Torres17 31.54 NWI

Unity Expres10#595 Amaya Harrison18 31.55 NWI
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Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Jersey Devil10#161 Sydney Cuccuini18 31.55 NWI

Bergen Count10#41 Maliya Munguti20 31.77 NWI

Supersonics10#438 Rachel Bedessie21 32.60 NWI

Bergen Count10#40 Makayla Munguti22 33.37 NWI

Trenton Trac10#515 Dylan Mitchell23 35.01 NWI

Garden State10#117 Sophie Szabunia--- DNS NWI

Bergen Count10#37 Sienna Meikle--- DNS NWI

Bergen Count10#44 Briseis Nunez--- DNS NWI

Speed Skills10#399 Jordyn Spence--- DNS NWI

Speed Skills10#384 Zoran Kelliehan--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Winslow Elit10#610 Jasmine Jackson1 59.08

Bergen Count10#30 Jada Johnson2 1:02.27

Garden State10#100 Anna Elberg3 1:02.50

Speed Skills10#384 Zoran Kelliehan4 1:03.15

Newark Strid10#322 Jhalia Peoples5 1:03.23

Speed Skills10#399 Jordyn Spence6 1:04.68

Unity Expres10#601 Anna Sferra7 1:04.86

Speed Skills10#392 Kendall Pittman8 1:05.05

Jersey City10#147 Eva Nancy9 1:06.46

Speed Skills10#397 Aanika Singh10 1:07.48

Newark Strid10#333 Cherrish Torres11 1:08.12

Maximum Spee10#288 Jessica Reji12 1:09.34

Newark Strid10#316 Allisa Joseph13 1:09.60

Unattached10#564 Antonella Guerrero14 1:09.86

Jersey City10#132 Maliah Duru15 1:10.28

Jersey City10#150 Divina Webster16 1:15.01

Jr. Highland10#231 Chloe Mirkovic17 1:18.25

Maximum Spee10#280 Anwitha Kalindindi18 1:26.25

Bergen Count10#44 Briseis Nunez19 1:28.63

Trenton Trac10#524 D'Njah Tatum--- DNS

Garden State10#117 Sophie Szabunia--- DNS

Bergen Count10#37 Sienna Meikle--- DNS

Maximum Spee10#270 Naima Callender--- DNS

Jersey Devil10#161 Sydney Cuccuini--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Garden State10#100 Anna Elberg1 2:28.66

Jr. Highland10#199 Elizabeth Clifton2 2:35.10

Speed Skills10#377 Rebecca Frank3 2:39.62

Speed Skills10#386 Caroline Lanman4 2:39.71

Maximum Spee10#288 Jessica Reji5 3:00.34

Newark Strid10#333 Cherrish Torres6 3:22.59

Maximum Spee10#280 Anwitha Kalindindi7 3:58.35

Speed Skills10#389 Jasmine Parran--- DNS

Speed Skills10#399 Jordyn Spence--- DNS

Speed Skills10#378 Jennifer Friedman--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached10#585 Leah Starkey1 4:43.71

Speed Skills10#378 Jennifer Friedman2 4:49.05

Speed Skills10#389 Jasmine Parran3 5:11.85

Jr. Highland10#246 Addison Parker4 5:38.70

Speed Skills10#386 Caroline Lanman5 5:42.94

Jr. Highland10#213 Mollie Horevay6 6:03.20

Jr. Highland10#231 Chloe Mirkovic7 6:12.92

Maximum Spee10#288 Jessica Reji8 6:38.12

Maximum Spee10#280 Anwitha Kalindindi9 8:13.57

Speed Skills10#377 Rebecca Frank--- DNS

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached10#585 Leah Starkey1 10:18.72

Speed Skills10#378 Jennifer Friedman2 10:22.86

Maximum Spee10#280 Anwitha Kalindindi3 14:07.22

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Winslow Elit10#610 Jasmine Jackson1 14.80 NWI

Tri-State El10#546 Erin Scott2 20.72 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Trenton Trac10#524 D'Njah Tatum1 32.37 NWI

Tri-State El10#546 Erin Scott2 32.50 NWI

Jr. Highland10#199 Elizabeth Clifton3 32.83 NWI

Jr. Highland10#246 Addison Parker4 34.86 NWI

Jersey City10#122 Lucia Anderson5 35.65 NWI

Maximum Spee10#288 Jessica Reji6 36.07 NWI

Jersey Devil10#184 Isabella Santamaria7 38.95 NWI

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ANewark Striders TC1 55.33

1) #316 Allisa Joseph 10 2) #327 Rae Richards 11

3) #332 Summer Thomas 11 4) #314 Trinity Johnson 11

AJersey City2 55.59

1) #128 Anna Laura Cupido Carlorosi 112) #147 Eva Nancy 10

3) #132 Maliah Duru 10 4) #149 Margarita Torres 10

ABurlington T3 56.89

1) #67 Isabella Benn-Bey 11 2) #87 Rania Sidik 11

3) #90 Semia Ward 11 4) #71 Sydni Carr 10

5) #84 Wilma Nyumah 11

AJersey Devil4 58.52

1) #173 Bella Lorenz 11 2) #162 Claire Diegidio 11

3) #184 Isabella Santamaria 10 4) #161 Sydney Cuccuini 10

5) #181 Julia Prasad 11 6) #175 Triniti Ludena 11
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2024 AAU New Jersey District 14 and Under - 6-2-24 - 6/1/2024

Memorial Stadium

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 14 years old)

 RelayTeam Finals

AJr. Highland5 58.91

1) #241 Ashlyn Newton 11 2) #231 Chloe Mirkovic 10

3) #204 Fiona Cutler 11 4) #217 Isabella Kuzicki 11

5) #229 Brynn Melillo 11 6) #254 Claire Riley 11
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASpeed Skills TC1 4:25.24

1) #397 Aanika Singh 10 2) #378 Jennifer Friedman 10

3) #399 Jordyn Spence 10 4) #392 Kendall Pittman 10

5) #369 Liana Benoit 11 6) #380 Shelby Hudson 11

7) #404 Stella Trombetta 11 8) #384 Zoran Kelliehan 10

ANewark Striders TC2 4:32.80

1) #333 Cherrish Torres 10 2) #322 Jhalia Peoples 10

3) #336 Madison Watson 11 4) #327 Rae Richards 11

AUnity Expres3 4:35.85

1) #595 Amaya Harrison 10 2) #601 Anna Sferra 10

3) #599 Khloe Purnell 11 4) #596 Kyleigh Noble 11

5) #593 Jamaya Edward 11

AJersey City4 4:48.11

1) #128 Anna Laura Cupido Carlorosi 112) #150 Divina Webster 10

3) #147 Eva Nancy 10 4) #122 Lucia Anderson 10

5) #132 Maliah Duru 10

ABurlington T5 5:14.27

1) #67 Isabella Benn-Bey 11 2) #87 Rania Sidik 11

3) #90 Semia Ward 11 4) #71 Sydni Carr 10

5) #84 Wilma Nyumah 11
 

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AJr. Highland1 11:11.48

1) #246 Addison Parker 10 2) #229 Brynn Melillo 11

3) #231 Chloe Mirkovic 10 4) #197 Gabriella Carbone 11

5) #213 Mollie Horevay 10
 

Girls High Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Maximum Spee10#269 Ava Britt1 4-06.00

Jr. Highland10#246 Addison Parker2 4-02.00

Jersey City10#150 Divina Webster3 3-10.00

 
Girls Long Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached10#556 Luciana Damiano1 17-08.00 NWI

Jr. Highland10#199 Elizabeth Clifton2 17-06.00 NWI

Maximum Spee10#269 Ava Britt3 15-10.00 NWI

Unattached10#569 Sarah Lewis4 15-04.00 NWI

Speedsters10#422 Neavah Johnson5 15-00.00 NWI

Maximum Spee10#270 Naima Callender6 14-09.00 NWI

Bergen Count10#40 Makayla Munguti7 13-00.00 NWI

Supersonics10#438 Rachel Bedessie7 13-00.00 NWI

Jersey City10#122 Lucia Anderson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Triple Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jr. Highland10#199 Elizabeth Clifton1 35-01.00 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Transy East10#477 Trinity Bell-Williams1 31-01.00

Jersey Devil10#161 Sydney Cuccuini2 26-02.00

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Transy East10#477 Trinity Bell-Williams1 51-11

Bergen Count10#41 Maliya Munguti2 46-11


